Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team
Division: A
Hold My Beer
Tons Of Fun
Biggie Slim
Giraffe And A Half
The Long Shots
Assnuts
A And E
TurtleDuffs
DropDeadDarts
Boozi Bitchez
Tid Bits

Duck

Win %

76.
74.
74.
66.
53.
38.
46.
38.
38.
23.
23.

Last Match Results

Team
Biggie Slim
Tons Of Fun
Hold My Beer
DropDeadDarts
A And E
Assnuts
Giraffe And A Half
Tid Bits
Boozi Bitchez
TurtleDuffs
The Long Shots

Duck

Against
Duck
The Long Shots
TurtleDuffs
Boozi Bitchez
Giraffe And A Half
Giraffe And A Half
A And E
TurtleDuffs
DropDeadDarts
Hold My Beer
Tons Of Fun

Biggie Slim
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Games

39
39
39
39
39
39
26
26
26
26
26
26

Date
10/25/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
10/25/2022
11/1/2022
10/25/2022
11/1/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
11/1/2022
11/1/2022
10/25/2022

Wins

30
29
29
26
21
15
12
10
10

Week

W W W W W W

Created by Leagueleader with ARACHNET  processing

Games Wins Losses Forfeits

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
10
10
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